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Position Name Country Email 

1 Chair Mariana Pinto da 
Costa 

Portugal/ UK mariana.pintodacosta@gmail.com 

2 Co-Chair Fairouz Tawfik  Egypt fairouz.tawfik8587@gmail.com 

3 Secretary Mariana Paim 
Santos 

Brazil marianapaimsantos@gmail.com  

4 Committee 
Member 

Paul Fung   Australia  paulcfung@gmail.com   

5 Committee 
Member 

Irena Rojnić 
Palavra 

Croatia irojnicpalavra@gmail.com  

6 Committee 
Member 

Tando Melapi South Africa tasmelapi@gmail.com 

7 Committee 
Member 

Hironori Kuga Japan hkuga1@jhu.edu 

8         Member Lamiaà Essam   Egypt  amal_zamzam@hotmail.com 
lamiaaessam54@gmail.com  

9  Member   Kundadak 
Ganesh Kudva   

Singapore   drkudva@gmail.com0  

10 Member MenatAllah 
Mohamed Khaled 

Lashin  

Egypt  Dr_menna90@hotmail.com  
Mennalashin@gmail.com  

11 Member Rakesh Kumar India rakeshgmc2002@gmail.com 

12
  

Member  Abhishek Ghosh  India   ghoshabhishek12@ gmail.com  
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13 Member Sachin 
Nagendrappa 

India  nsachin40@gmail.com  

14 Member  André Luiz Schuh 
Teixeira da Rosa 

Brazil  andreschuht@gmail.com  

15 Member Joshep Revilla  Peru joshep.revilla.z@upch.pe  

16 Member  Mohammad Abu 
Slaih 

Jordan  mabuslaih@gmail.com 
  

17 Member Sheikh Shoib  Kashmir, india Sheikhshoib22@gmail.com  

18 Member Krishna Patel India kkrruusshhnnaa@gmail.com  

19 Member  Mehmet Karadag Turkey karadagm@gantep.edu.tr  

20 Member Helal Uddin 
Ahmed  

Bangladesh  soton73@gmail.com  

21 Member Amina Aissa Tunisia  amina.aissa.83@gmail.com  

22 Member Satish Suhas India suhas.academic@gmail.com  

23 Member Sidharth Arya India draryasid3188@gmail.com  

24 Member Jibril I.M 
Handuleh 

Somaliland djibril@amoud.edu.so  

25 Member Daniel Luccas 
Arenas 

Brazil dan.arenas@gmail.com  

26 member moustafa 
mohamed 

mohamed abdo 

egypt moustafa.abdo.asu@gmail.com 

27 Member Laura Orsolini Italy laura.orsolini01@gmail.com  

28 Member Diego Quattrone UK diego.quattrone@kcl.ac.uk  
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29 Member Muhammad 
Abdullatif 
Alkasaby 

Egypt hiph.malkasaby@alexu.edu.eg  

30 Member Margaret Isioma 
Ojeahere  

Nigeria  Margaret.ojeahere@gmail.com  

31 Member Muhammad 
Gidado Ibrahim 

Nigeria Mikufena@gmail.com  

32 Member Bree Wyeth Australia bree.wyeth@act.gov.au  

33 Member Vivian Kapil 
Venugopal 

India/UK viviankapil23@gmail.com  

34 Member Tejil Morar South Africa  tejilmorar@gmail.com  

35 Member Roa Gamal 
Alamrawy 

Egypt roa.alamrawy@gmail.com  

36 Member Sofiia Ivanivna 
Lahutina 

Ukraine dr.lagutkina95@gmail.com  

37 Member Emilio Alhachem Switzerland  emilioalhachem@gmail.com  

38 Member  Prashanth 
Peethala 

India dr.prashanth.peethala@gmail.com  

39 Member DEBANJAN 
BANERJEE 

India dr.Djan88@gmail.com 

40 Member Swapnajeet 
Sahoo 

India swapnajit.same@gmail.com 
  

41 Member Mohammadreza 
Shalbafan 

Iran drmrsh@gmail.com  

42 Member Jiann Lin Loo UK jiannlinloo@gmail.com  

43 Member Snehil Gupta India snehil2161@gmail.com  

44 Member Egor Chumakov Russia chumakovegor@gmail.com  
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45 Member Bernadette 
Ghattas Mdawar  

Lebanon  bernadettemdawar@gmail.com  

46 Member Mahsa Nahidi Iran mahsa.nahidi@gmail.com  

47 Member Grazia Rutigliano Italy grazia.rutigliano.gr@gmail.com  

48 Member Visnja Banjac Bosnia and 
Herzegovina 

visnjab76@hotmail.com  

49 Member Bruno Lodi Brazil bruno.lodi@edu.pucrs.br  

50 Member Natalia Fuertes Argentina natalia.fuertes@hospitalitaliano.org.
ar 

51 Member Maria Filip Poland mariafilip@interia.pl 

52 Member Alexandre 
Kieslich da Silva 

Brazil alexandre.silva2@univates.br  

53 Member Gayatri Bhatia India gayatribhatia90@gmail.com 

54 Member Aishah Siddiqah 
Alimuddin 

Malaysia aishahsiddiqah@upm.edu.my  

55 Member Sagun Ballav 
Pant 

Nepal sagun055@gmail.com  

56 Member Pooja Patnaik 
Kuppili 

United 
Kingdom 

poojapatnaik.aiims@gmail.com 

57 Member Joan Soler-Vidal Spain joan.soler.vidal@gmail.com  

58 Member Aiste Lengvenyte France aistelengvai@gmail.com  

59 Member Guida da Ponte Portugal guidadaponte@gmail.com 

60 Member/Secti
on Founder 

and first chair 

Hussien Elkholy Egypt drhelkholy@gmail.com  
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61 Member Vasanth 
Renganathan 

India vasanthrenganathan@gmail.com  

62 Member Sabrina Mörkl Austria sabrina.moerkl@medunigraz.at 

63 Member Gerasimos 
Konstantinou 

Canada / 
Greece 

gerkonst@gmail.com  
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      Member Suresh Thapaliya United 
Kingdom/Nepal 

suresh.thapaliya@gmail.com 

65 Member Carolina Bronoski 
Penteado 

Switzerland/Br
azil 

carolina.bronoski@gmail.com  

66 Member Olena Zhabenko Ukraine/Germa
ny 

olena.zhabenko@gmail.com 

67 Member Roxana Denise 
Moran Arteaga 

El Salvador denisemoran89@gmail.com 

68 Member Bochra Nourhène 
Saguem 

Tunisia saguem.bochra@gmail.com 

69 Member Ramyadarshni 
Vadivel 

New Zealand  dr.ramya.v@gmail.com  

70 Member Frances Adiukwu Nigeria francesadiukwu@gmail.com 
frances.adiukwu@uniport.edu.ng 

71 Member Kazufumi 
Yoshida 

Japan amantes_amentes_1104@yahoo.co
.jp  

mailto:vasanthrenganathan@gmail.com
mailto:gerkonst@gmail.com
mailto:suresh.thapaliya@gmail.com
mailto:carolina.bronoski@gmail.com
mailto:olena.zhabenko@gmail.com
mailto:denisemoran89@gmail.com
mailto:dr.ramya.v@gmail.com
mailto:francesadiukwu@gmail.com
mailto:amantes_amentes_1104@yahoo.ci.jp
mailto:amantes_amentes_1104@yahoo.ci.jp


72 Member Daria Smirnova Russia daria.smirnova.md.phd@gmail.com  

73 Member Nozomu Oya Japan n-oya@koto.kpu-m.ac.jp  

74 Member Utkarsh Karki Nepal  karkiutkarhs@gmail.com  

75 Member Ramdas Ransing India ramdas_ransing123@yahoo.co.in  
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Member 
 

Member 
 

Member 

Fahimeh Saeed 
 

Miguel Antonio 
Salas 

 
Agaah Ashrafi 

Iran 
 

Mexico 
 

Iran 

fasaeed@yahoo.com 
 

doctorsalaspsiquiatra@gmail.com 
 

agahashrafi@gmail.com  

79 Member Sarah 
Abdelhamid 

Ibrahim Marzouk 

Egypt dr.sarah.a.i.marzouk@gmail.com  

80 Member Demián Rodante  Argentina dr.demianrodante@gmail.com  

81 Member Camille Noël  Belgium  camillenoel4@yahoo.fr  

82 Member Abbass 
Mohammadinas

ab 

UK mohammadinasab.a@doctors.o
rg.uk 
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83 Member Rodrigo 
Ramalho 

New Zealand r.ramalho@auckland.ac.nz 

84 Member Oluwaseun 
Ayodele 
Ayodeji 

Nigeria ayoayodeji79@gmail.com 
seunay@yahoo.com 

85 Member Iryna Frankova Ukraine iryna.frankova@gmail.com  

86 Member Gina 
Anindyajati 

Indonesia ginaanindyajati@ui.ac.id  

87 Member Eugene Koh 
Boon Yau 

Malaysia eugenekoh@gmail.com  

88 Member TsungWai Aw USA/Malaysia awtsungwai@gmail.com  

89 Member Victoria V. 
Ruzhenkova 

Russia ruzhenkova@yandex.ru  

90 Member Khadijah 
Hasanah Abang 

Abdullah 

Malaysia k.hasanah@usim.edu.my 

91  member  Gaia Sampogna Italy gaia.sampogna@gmail.com  

92
  

Member Aybike Telkok 
Sen 

Turkey aybiketelkok@hotmail.com  
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93 Member Arthur 
Hirschfeld 

Danila 

Brazil arthur.danila@gmail.com  

 
94 Member Federico 

Rebok 
Argentina federicorebok@gmail.com 

95 Member Selima Chebli Tunisia selima.cheb@gmail.com 
scmd117@gmail.com 

96 Member Ozge Kilic Turkey drozgekilic@gmail.com  

97 Member Arpit Parmar India dr.arpitparmar@gmail.com  

98 Member Diab Ali USA/Lebano
n 

diab.ali.12@gmail.com  

99 Member Rajiv 
Radhakrishna

n 

USA rajivr79@gmail.com  

100 Member Ekin Sönmez Turkey ekinsonmez88@gmail.com   

101 Member Samer El 
Hayek 

Lebanon samer.elhayek@gmail.com  

102 Member Champion 
Seun-Fadipe 

Nigeria/ 
United 

Kingdom 

heavenlychamp@gmail.com 
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103 Member Barbosa  
Eyler, Gonzalo 

Argentina gonzabarbosa@hotmail.com 
gonzalobarbosaeyler@gmail.co
m 

104 Member Umar Baba 
Musami   

Nigeria  ubmusami@gmail.com 
ubmusami@unimaid.edu.ng  

105 Member
  

Santiago A.S. 
Cabrera 

Peru/Germany santiago.cabrera@upch.pe  

106 Member Luisa Butler Australia dr.luisa.butler@gmail.com  
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Member Victor Pereira-
Sanchez 

USA/Spain vpereira@alumni.unav.es  

108 Member Alex Vicente 
Spadini 

Brazil alexsword@gmail.com  

109 Member Howard Ryland UK howard.ryland@nhs.net 

110 Member Angharad de 
Cates  

UK angharaddecates@doctors.org.uk  

111 Member Sharad Philip India drsharadphilip@gmail.com  

 

mailto:gonzabarbosa@hotmail.com
mailto:ubmusami@gmail.com
mailto:ubmusami@unimaid.edu.ng
mailto:santiago.cabrera@upch.pe
mailto:dr.luisa.butler@gmail.com
mailto:vpereira@alumni.unav.es
mailto:alexsword@gmail.com
mailto:angharaddecates@doctors.org.uk
mailto:drsharadphilip@gmail.com


112 Member Mukesh Ambwani  Pakistan  mkambwani@aol.com 

113 Member Lamia Jouini Tunisia/ 
Switzerland 

dr.lamia.jouini@gmail.com 

114 Member Aamer Alhaj Syria aameralhaj4@gmail.com 

115 Member Miloš Milutinović 
 

 
 
N. Macedonia 
 

 
 
dr.milutinovik@gmail.com 
 

116 Member Marisa Casanova 
Dias 

UK Marisa.dias@gmail.com 

 

  
 

  
  

  
  

  
 

 


